T30
Multimedia Player
V1.1.0
Specifications
XI'A
N N
OVAST
AR TE

N/A
Video
Type Codec Resolution Maximum
Frame Rate
Maximum Bit Rate
(Under Ideal Condition)
File
Format
Remarks
MPEG-1/2 MPEG-
1/2
48×48 pixels–
1920×1080
pixels
30fps 80Mbps DAT,
MPG,
VOB, TS
Support for
Field Coding
MPEG-4 MPEG4 48×48 pixels–
1920×1080
pixels
30fps 38.4Mbps AVI,
MKV,
MP4,
MOV,
3GP
No support
for MS
MPEG4
v1/v2/v3,
GMC,
DivX3/4/5/6/
XI'A
N N
OVAST
AR TE
CH CO.,LT
D.
 T30 Multimedia Player Specifications
www.novastar.tech   7
Type Codec Resolution Maximum
Frame Rate
Maximum Bit Rate
(Under Ideal Condition)
File
Format
Remarks
7/10
H.264/
AVC
H.264 48×48 pixels–
4096×2304
pixels
4K@25fps,
1080P@60fps
100Mbps
AVI,
MKV,
MP4,
MOV,
3GP, TS,
FLV
Support for
Field
Coding,
MBAFF
MVC H.264
MVC
48×48 pixels–